
1 30/11/2022 10:13Madigan, Josepha

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

August 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30

September 20221 August 2022 - 
7 August 2022

Monday 1 August
14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing

Wednesday 3 August
15:00 - 21:30 votable business
17:30 - 19:30 FG PP Meeting

Friday 5 August
00:30 - 23:30 Block

Tuesday 2 August

Thursday 4 August
12:00 - 13:00 Team Meeting

Saturday 6 August

Sunday 7 August



2 30/11/2022 10:13Madigan, Josepha

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

August 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30

September 20228 August 2022 - 
14 August 2022

Monday 8 August
14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing

Wednesday 10 August
15:00 - 21:30 votable business
17:30 - 19:30 FG PP Meeting

Friday 12 August
00:30 - 23:30 Block

Tuesday 9 August

Thursday 11 August
12:00 - 13:00 Team Meeting

Saturday 13 August

Sunday 14 August



3 30/11/2022 10:13Madigan, Josepha

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

August 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30

September 202215 August 2022 - 
21 August 2022

Monday 15 August
14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing

Wednesday 17 August
15:00 - 21:30 votable business
17:30 - 19:30 FG PP Meeting

Friday 19 August
00:30 - 23:30 Block

Tuesday 16 August
11:00 - 11:30 Opening of Mainstream Renewable Power Offices 
13:00 - 13:30 Opening of ResMed Facility  (Termini, 3 Arkle Rd, 
Sandyford Business Park, Sandyford, Dublin 18, D18 T6T7)
14:00 - 14:34 Leaders Questions (LH)

Thursday 18 August
12:00 - 13:00 Team Meeting

Saturday 20 August

Sunday 21 August
15:00 - 16:00 Beál na Bláth Commemorative event



4 30/11/2022 10:13Madigan, Josepha

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

August 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30

September 202222 August 2022 - 
28 August 2022

Monday 22 August
11:00 - 11:30 Visit to the Rainbow Club (Ave de Rennes, Mahon, 
Cork T12HP40)
14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing

Wednesday 24 August
15:00 - 21:30 votable business
17:30 - 19:30 FG PP Meeting

Friday 26 August
00:30 - 23:30 Block
13:00 - 15:00  Inver College (Cloghvally Upper, Carrickmacross, Co. 
Monaghan, A81 V342)

Tuesday 23 August

Thursday 25 August
12:00 - 13:00 Team Meeting

Saturday 27 August

Sunday 28 August
17:00 - 17:30 Sandyford Downs Residents’ Association (SDRA) 
BBQ 



5 30/11/2022 10:13Madigan, Josepha

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

August 2022
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30

September 202229 August 2022 - 
4 September 2022

Monday 29 August
14:00 - 15:30 Canvassing

Wednesday 31 August
15:00 - 21:30 votable business
17:30 - 19:30 FG PP Meeting

Friday 2 September
00:30 - 23:30 Block

Tuesday 30 August

Thursday 1 September
12:00 - 13:00 Team Meeting

Saturday 3 September

Sunday 4 September


